Industrial vacuum cleaners VHC200

Play 93 I/sec compressed air, play safety

Model VHC200 is compact and ergonomic so it is perfect to be moved
everywhere in the production areas, even on tough grounds. The big
wheels and the handle ensure fast and easy movements, while the
container mounts castors and a practical handle allowing a simple lifting
and emptying of it. An excellent filtration is granted by the large star filter
and in case of very fine or hazardous dust the upstream HEPA absolute
filter is available. The vacuometer monitors constantly the filter efficiency
and the filter shaker allows to clean it in a very fast way. ATEX versions for
zones Gas 1-2 and Dus 21-22 are available.

* 50 or 100 liters container

*  Manual filter shaker

*  Vacuometer

»  For continuous use (24/7)

»  Stainless steel versions

*  HEPA upstream absolute filter available

* ATEX versions or zones Gas 1-2 and Dust 21-22 available
«  Version for liquids collection

VHC is a compressed air industrial vacuum easy to use. Designed to Picture shown may not represent model quoted
operate wherever electricity is forbidden or unavailable, it can collect wet and dry material. Model VHC200 is equipped with a powerful Venturi system
and is available in several versions.

® Standard equipment

® Standard equipment

VHC200 L100 FM VHC200 L100 FM
Model VHC200 L100 AU AU XX LGV CC

Ref. no. 4061400047 4061400052 4061400056

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker . . )
Stainless steel filter chamber °
Stainless steel dust container .
HEPA upstream filtration . °
100 I. bin ° ° °
Float shut-off system [
L class filter ]

M class filter o °
50 I. bin

Cyclone plate [
Grate and valve °

Fully in stainless steel
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Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker
Stainless steel filter chamber
Stainless steel dust container
HEPA upstream filtration

100 I. bin

Float shut-off system

L class filter

M class filter

50 I. bin

Cyclone plate

Grate and valve

Fully in stainless steel

Technical specifications

Airflow without hose (I/sec at 6 bar of pressure)
Vacuum max (kPa at 6 bar of pressure)
Vacuum tube length (mm)

Air consumption (nl/min, at 6 bar of pressure)
Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)

Container capacity (I)
Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)

Upstream HEPA filter H14 (cm?)
Vacuum tube diameter (mm)
Inlet (mm)

Required pressure (bar)

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

©Nilfisk

VHC200 L100

93
38
6000
2650
70
100
L CLASS

POLYESTER STAR

FILTER
19500
19
70
4/9
80X60X158
67
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VHC200 L100 FM
AU

93
38
6000
2650
70
100
M CLASS
POLYESTER STAR
FILTER
19500
35000
19
70
4/9
80X60X158
70

VHC200

VHC200 L100 X L
Gv CC

4061400066

VHC200 L100 FM
AU XX LGV CC

93
38
6000
2650
70
100
M CLASS
POLYESTER STAR
FILTER
19500
35000
19
70
4/9
80X60X158
77
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Technical specifications

Airflow without hose (I/sec at 6 bar of pressure)
Vacuum max (kPa at 6 bar of pressure)
Vacuum tube length (mm)

Air consumption (nl/min, at 6 bar of pressure)
Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)

Container capacity (I)
Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)

Upstream HEPA filter H14 (cm?)
Vacuum tube diameter (mm)
Inlet (mm)

Required pressure (bar)

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
Accessories

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF

AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES
AIR HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES
AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES
AIR HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES

Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 20325

Z7 22362

4072200471

Z7 22363

4072200472

4072200473

VHC200

VHC200 L100 X L
Gv CC

93
38
6000
2650
70
100
L CLASS
POLYESTER STAR
FILTER
19500
19
70
4/9
80X60X158
74

VHC200 L100

oy VHC200 L100  VHEZDO 1100 M AU XKL
1 o o o
1 o o .
1 o o o
1 o o .
1 o o o
1 o o .
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Accessories

AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 5MT

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES

Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22364

Z7 24178

Z7 24179

Z7 24180

Z7 22368

Z7 22371

4072200477

Z7 22369

Z7 22372

4072200478

Z7 22370

27 22373

Min.
required

VHC200

VHC200 L100
VHC200 L100  VHC200 L100 "oy A (s |

FM AU GV CC
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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AR TR TR VR Y TR TR TR T

Accessories Ref. no. reg/ﬂﬂ'éd
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200479 1
FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D38 MT15+ SLEEVES = 4072200480 1
FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES Z7 22375 1
FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES Z7 22377 1
FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT15+ SLEEVES = 4072200481 1
FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22360 1
FLEX HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES 4072200469 1
FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22361 1
FLEX HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES 4072200470 1
FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING Z7 22378 1
FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+ Z7 22379 1
HANK AIR HOSE D40 L.50MT 4072400227 1

Nilfisk
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VHC200

VHC200 L100
VHC200 L100  VHC200 L100 "oy A (s |

FM AU GV CC
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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VHC200 L100

Accessories Ref. no. reg/ﬂﬂéd VHC200 L100 VH?:Z,\?OAH 00 EMAU XX L
GV CcC

/ HANK AIR HOSE D50 L.50MT 4072400228 1 o o o
/ HANK AIR HOSE D70 L.50MT 4072400229 1 o o o
/ HANK AIR HOSE D100 L.30MT 4072400230 1 o o o
/ HANK CONDUCTIVE FLEX HOSE D38 MT.30 4072400233 1 o o o
/ HANK CONDUCTIVE FLEX HOSE D50 MT.30 4072400234 1 o o o
/ HANK FLEX HOSE D40 L.30MT 4072400231 1 ° ° °
/ HANK FLEX HOSE D50 L.30MT 4072400232 1 o o o
/ HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50 Z7 24003 1 o o o

___‘.!\-,\nl'mm'
'\\\ HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE 27 22297 1 o o o

o \.\.\lsuml
'\ POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES 77 22365 1 o o o

5 \_\,\lilm
'\\\ POL HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200474 1 o o o

._.‘.!\-!\nlilm
'\ POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES 77 22366 1 o o o
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Accessories

POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES

SLEEVE D40 PVC

SLEEVE D40 RUBBER

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D50 PVC

SLEEVE D50 RUBBER

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D70 RUBBER

SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

4072200475

Z7 22367

4072200476

Z7 23022

Z7 20001

40000212

Z7 23023

Z7 20002

40000219

Z7 20003

Z7 20310

Z7 24189

Min.
required

1

1

1

VHC200

VHC200 L100
VHC200 L100  VHC200 L100

EM AU FMGQ/UC)E:X L
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Accessories

TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH

TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

'\

TUBE D40 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

fﬁ

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3

TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D50 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

(

O \ A\

y 4 TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

O\

TUBE D70 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

(

4 's\"“w"m

'\\\\W. TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

/ TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3
@Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22049

Z7 22150

Z7 24031

Z7 24005

Z7 22062

Z7 22151

Z7 24032

Z7 22298

Z7 22063

Z7 24033

Z7 22299

Z7 24001

VHC200

VHC200 L100

VHC200 L100
VHC200 L100 FM AU FM AU XX L

Gv CC
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Accessories

Extension Tube

NN N NN NN

ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F

ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN

EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

FLAT LANCE D50 INOX

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

z
=
8
x
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Ref. no.

Z7 22386

Z7 22385

Z7 22008

Z7 22007

Z7 22006

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Z7 22003

40000213

40000220

Z7 22026

Min.
required

VHC200

VHC200 L100
VHC200 L100  VHC200 L100 "oy A (s |

FM AU GV CC
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Accessories

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 INOX COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D70 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D40 FE

TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D50 FE

TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D70 FE

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER

YA YA YA Y AYAYAYATATATR

ifisk
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Ref. no.

40000215

Z7 22025

40000222

Z7 22091

Z7 22053

Z7 22054

Z7 22055

Z7 22142

Z7 22141

40000214

Z7 21011

Min.
required

VHC200

VHC200 L100
VHC200 L100  VHC200 L100 "oy A (s |

FM AU GV CC
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Accessories

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER

CONICAL END

VA AL

Vac Nozzle Dry

AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE

AR AR

Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 21086

40000221

Z7 21010

Z7 21009

78 24046

Z7 22170

Z7 22193

Z7 22042

Z7 22194

Z7 22043

Z7 22195

VHC200

VHC200 L100
VHC200 L100  VHC200 L100 "oy A (s |

FM AU GV CC
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Accessories

\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE

L AL ALLLS

BRUSH D50 220 MM BRISTLES

BRUSH D50 300 MM BRISTLES

BRUSH D50 400 MM BRISTLES

BRUSH D50 500 MM BRISTLES

BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE

BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM500 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE

<
=
8
x
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Ref. no.

Z7 22044

Z8 23009

Z8 23010

Z8 23011

Z8 23012

Z7 22196

Z7 22038

Z7 22197

Z7 22039

Z7 22198

Z7 22040

Z7 22199

Z7 22041

Z7 22093

Min.

required

VHC200

VHC200 L100
VHC200 L100  VHC200 L100 "oy A (s |

FM AU
Gv CC
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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VHC200 L100

Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd VHC200 L100 VH?:Z,\?OAH 00 EMAU XX L
GV CC
L
L 4 MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE 77 22147 1 o o o
»
- 5
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE = Z7 22174 1 o o o
Vi
- 5
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE ~ Z7 22138 1 o o o
#
- 5
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE =~ Z7 22175 1 o o o
Vi
- 5
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE =~ Z7 22137 1 o o o
#
X 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22148 1 o o o
Vi
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE =~ Z7 22149 1 o o o
L
L4 MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22171 1 o o o
»
p°§‘
L 4 _ MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22030 1 o o o
E
L
L4 MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000216 1 o o o
»
g-
L 4 _ MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22172 1 o o o
E
g-
L4 MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22029 1 o o o
»
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Accessories

g_
{ MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
X
MOBILE SUCKER D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM

SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM

. ( SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

. ( SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
> COMPLETE

Filter
FILTER COM.ST.D460
FILTER COM.ST.D460 ANT.
FILTER COM.ST.D460 SS
KIT ANTISTATIC STAR FILTER D460
KIT AU FILTER M.S2-S3
SAFE BAG D.460 STD WITH SAFETY BELT
STAR FILTER 460 ANTIST M COMPONENT ATEX
STAR FILTER 460 M BIG SIZE
Bag
5PCS PAPER BAGS GS82
DUST SAFE BAG SYSTEM D.3-460 ANTISTATIC
Option
BRACKET FOR CONTAINER LIFT MODELS
GRID AND VALVE D460 INOX COMPLETE
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG

Accessory Kit

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

40000223

Z7 22092

Z7 22031

Z7 22032

Z7 22272

27 22273

Z8 33068
Z8 33157
Z8 33080
40000425
4056000478
4084001244
Z8 17509 1
78 17245 1

81584000
Z8 40874

4056000394
Z5 60036
Z5 60109

Min.
required

VHC200

VHC200 L100
VHC200 L100  VHC200 L100 "oy A (s |

FM AU
Gv CC
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
i 15ATEX ACCESSORIES KIT Z7 24175 1
/o ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D40 MACH+FLOOR 4072400194 1
/i/o ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR 4072400195 1
=/l )
— .8 Jy KITAC.D40 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING Z7 24155 1
= y A i ;.’ KIT AC.D40 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING Z7 24150 1
=/l )
— .8 Jy KITAC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING Z7 24156 1
= y A i ;.’ KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING Z7 24151 1
= 7 ,@ KIT ACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING Z7 24145 1
= 7 '@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING Z7 24146 1
®)
(A= KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40 Z7 24193 1
O
[ KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50 Z7 24192 1
#
; D SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR Z7 24186 1
— s
. Nilfisk
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VHC200

VHC200 L100
VHC200 L100  VHC200 L100 "oy A (s |

FM AU GV CC
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Accessories

72 o SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR

|

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR

%

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES

[~
//
i o SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES
7 @ SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX
— s

FUNNEL FM D50 TO D80 FE

HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK

\ [\ [

PIG SUPPORT TUBE D50

Vacuum Hose and Connection

BENT CONNECTION D40 FE

BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX

BENT CONNECTION D50 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX

IR TA TR

Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 24185

Z7 24183

Z7 24184

Z7 24187

Z7 24182

Z7 21014

Z7 20328

Z7 22099

Z7 21013

Z7 21033

Z7 21012

Z7 21034

Min.
required

VHC200

VHC200 L100
VHC200 L100  VHC200 L100 "oy A (s |

FM AU GV CC
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂé d
BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1
BENT CONNECTION D50/70 FE Z7 22153 1
BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1
CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1
CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1
CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1
CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1
CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE Z7 21000 1
CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX Z7 22242 1
CONNECTION TUBE D40 FE Z7 21005 1
CONNECTION TUBE D50 FE Z7 21003 1
CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX Z7 22231 1

Nilfisk
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VHC200

VHC200 L100
VHC200 L100  VHC200 L100 "oy A (s |

FM AU GV CC
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Accessories

CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE

-, = CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE

A,

CONNECTION TUBE+REGULATION D50
COMPLETE

G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE

REDUCER D70/40 FE

REDUCER D70/40 INOX

REDUCER D70/50 INOX

REDUCER IRON D70/50

XY

REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE

QNilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 21001

Z7 22221

Z7 22222

Z7 22058

Z7 22235

Z7 22186

Z7 22187

Z7 22002

Z7 22224

77 22225

Z7 22001

Z7 22164

VHC200

VHC200 L100
VHC200 L100  VHC200 L100 "oy A (s |

FM AU GV CC
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Accessories

REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE

TIE D40-60

:/ WYE D70/32/32 FE
:/ WYE D70/40/40 INOX
:/ WYE D70/50/50 INOX
:/ WYE D70/50/50 ZINC PLT.
:-/ WYE D70/70/70 INOX

y WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE
"5/ WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE
y WYE+REG.D50/40/40 FE COMPLETE

y WYE+REG.D70/50/50 FE COMPLETE

Crevice Nozzle

©Nilfisk

LI-IJJIE! - Lﬂnforrﬁatic@

Ref. no.

Z7 22236

Z8 40040

Z7 22252

77 22262

Z7 22263

Z7 22064

Z7 22282

77 22249

Z7 22056

Z7 22057

Z7 22065

VHC200

VHC200 L100
VHC200 L100  VHC200 L100 "oy A (s |

FM AU GV CC
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
/ FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC Z7 24014 1
/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1
/ FLAT LANCE D40/30x500 FE Z7 22022 1
/ FLAT LANCE D50 FE WITH INTERN.RIM Z7 21074 1
/ FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC Z7 24013 1
/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1
/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1
=
FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC Z7 24012 1
L=
/ FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT. Z7 21028 1
,..;;;_,,-/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22088 1
,,_,:‘-_,/./ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22024 1
,..;;;_,,-/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22089 1
@ Nilfisk
l Ll - Al infordlati
'J ‘. “H

VHC200

VHC200 L100
VHC200 L100  VHC200 L100 "oy A (s |

FM AU GV CC
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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VHC200 L100

Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd VHC200 L100 VH?:Z,\?%H 00 EMAU XX L
GV CcC
_,,./ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL 77 22023 1 o o °
=
FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE 77 21075 1 o o o
5

LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE 77 22169 1 o o o

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE 77 22033 1 o ° °
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX 27 22277 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE 77 22034 1 o ° °
SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200 Z7 22090 1 o o o

SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT 2721080 1 © © ©

e

W

SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY Z7 21030 1 o o o
Vac Nozzle Wet

( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22168 1 o o o

( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22294 1 o o o

©Nilfisk

Ll - » Al infordlati d in this document is subject to change without prior notice
LI.IJ ARLLD L)
'J %’ “H

16301


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Industrial vacuum cleaners

Play 93 I/sec compressed air, play safety

Accessories
‘!_‘ LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
‘/
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
7
‘!_‘ LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
‘/
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE

Round Brush Nozzle
BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.80
BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.100
BRUSH SPARE PART STEEL D100

PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE

k\ k\ k\ k\

Pipe Cleaner Nozzle

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/200 FE COMPL

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/200 FE COMPL

~n "~

Hose and Connection

Nilfisk

Q

LI-IJJIE! - Lﬂnforrﬁatio@

Ref. no.

Z7 22167

Z7 22028

Z7 22296

Z7 22027

Z8 23005

Z8 23006

Z8 23008

Z7 22045

Z7 22046

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

Z7 22134

Z7 22133

Min.
required

VHC200

VHC200 L100
VHC200 L100  VHC200 L100

FM AU XX L
FM AU GV CC
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Play 93 I/sec compressed air, play safety

P

Nozzle

VHC200 L100

Accessories Ref. no. reg/ﬂﬂéd VHC200 L100 VH?:Z,\?OAH 00 EMAU XX L
GV CC

QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE 77 22188 1 o o o
10CK10 RUBBERS FIX.S.mm600-700 78 20297 1 o o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400 78 23040 1 o o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500 78 23041 1 o o o
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 78 20295 1 o o o
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 500 20087 78 20296 1 o o o

Z7 24009 1 o 5 o

_" " PIGS D50 A D80

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no.

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

NNANANANAS

50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF

AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES
AIR HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES
AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES
AIR HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES
AIR HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES

Nilfisk

Min. VHC200 L100
required XLGVCC

Z7 20325 1 o

Z7 22362 1 o
4072200471 1 o
Z7 22363 1 o
4072200472 1 o
4072200473 1 o
Z7 22364 1 o

Ll - » Al infordlati d in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Accessories

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 5MT

AT 1 W0 WA U0 A WO V. YO WO W

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70

=
w
=

MT3+SLEEVES
MT5+SLEEVES
MT15+SLEEVES
MT3+SLEEVES
MT5+SLEEVES
MT15+SLEEVES
MT3+SLEEVES
MT5+SLEEVES

MT15+SLEEVES

Lw )L o
=

VHC200

Ref. no. reg/luiir:,éd ngzge/ IE;C? 0
77 24178 1 ©
Z7 24179 1 °©
77 24180 1 ©
Z7 22368 1 ©
Z7 22371 1 ©

4072200477 1 ©
77 22369 1 ©
27 22372 1 °©

4072200478 1 ©
Z7 22370 1 ©
77 22373 1 ©

4072200479 1 °©
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NEERR R R R R

Accessories

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D38 MT15+ SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT15+ SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES

FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING

FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+

HANK AIR HOSE D40 L.50MT

HANK AIR HOSE D50 L.50MT

Q
=
=
n
=

Lw )L o
=

Ref. no.

4072200480

Z7 22375

27 22377

4072200481

Z7 22360

4072200469

Z7 22361

4072200470

Z7 22378

Z7 22379

4072400227

4072400228

Min.
required

VHC200

VHC200 L100
XLGVCC
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I \\\\\'-"‘ i

\\\\\-. i

VA AN AN

L

I \\\\\'-"‘

\\\\\-. i

L

I \\\\\'-"‘

Accessories

HANK AIR HOSE D70 L.50MT

HANK AIR HOSE D100 L.30MT

HANK CONDUCTIVE FLEX HOSE D38 MT.30

HANK CONDUCTIVE FLEX HOSE D50 MT.30

HANK FLEX HOSE D40 L.30MT

HANK FLEX HOSE D50 L.30MT

HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50

HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE

POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES

Nilfisk

Lw )L o
=

VHC200

Min. VHC200 L100

Ref. no. required XL GV CC
4072400229 1 ©
4072400230 1 ©
4072400233 1 ©
4072400234 1 °©
4072400231 1 ©
4072400232 1 °©

Z7 24003 1 ©
Z7 22297 1 ©
Z7 22365 1 ©
4072200474 1 °©
77 22366 1 ©
4072200475 1 °©
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il
S e

\\\\\-. W

il
S e

i
N

7

L 30 IR

"

-t

sTs s

\

Accessories

POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES

SLEEVE D40 PVC

SLEEVE D40 RUBBER

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT ATEX

SLEEVE D50 PVC

SLEEVE D50 RUBBER

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT ATEX

SLEEVE D70 RUBBER

SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT ATEX

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER

TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH

©Nilfisk

LI-IJJIE! - Lﬂnforrﬁatic@

Ref. no.

Z7 22367

4072200476

Z7 23022

Z7 20001

40000212

Z7 23023

Z7 20002

40000219

Z7 20003

Z7 20310

Z7 24189

Z7 22049

Min.
required

1

1

VHC200

VHC200 L100
XLGVCC
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Accessories

TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

'\

TUBE D40 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

C@

(4

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3

TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D50 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

5 \ A\ \

'\\\ TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV
TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D70 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

\ O \

'\““"“ TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

/ TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3

Extension Tube

/ ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F

©Nilfisk
L""J';!.:ﬂm‘_&mﬁ@

VHC200

Min. VHC200 L100

Ref. no. required XL GV CC
Z7 22150 1 ©
Z7 24031 1 ©
Z7 24005 1 ©
77 22062 1 ©
Z7 22151 1 ©
Z7 24032 1 ©
77 22298 1 ©
Z7 22063 1 ©
Z7 24033 1 ©
77 22299 1 ©
Z7 24001 1 ©
Z7 22386 1 ©
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Min. VHC200 L100

Accessories Ref. no. required X LGV CC
/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN Z7 22385 1 o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22008 1 o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22007 1 o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22006 1 o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22005 1 o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22004 1 o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22003 1 o
/. FLAT LANCE D40 INOX 40000213 1 o
/. FLAT LANCE D50 INOX 40000220 1 o
/ HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22026 1 o
/ HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE 40000215 1 o
/ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22025 1 o

Q
z
=
=
2
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AR YA

Cone Nozzle

SR SR SR SR SR TR

Accessories

HANDGRIP D50 INOX COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D70 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D40 FE

TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D50 FE

TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D70 FE

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT ATEX

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT ATEX

CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER

Nilfisk
L""J';!.:ﬂm‘_&mﬁ@

Ref. no.

40000222

Z7 22091

Z7 22053

Z7 22054

Z7 22055

Z7 22142

Z7 22141

40000214

Z7 21011

Z7 21086

40000221

Z7 21010

Min.
required

VHC200

VHC200 L100
XLGVCC
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. Min. VHC200 L100
Accessories Ref. no. required XL GV CC

’ CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER Z7 21009 1 o
/ CONICAL END Z8 24046 1 o

Vac Nozzle Dry

‘ (I AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE Z7 22170 1 o
>

\ BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22193 1 o
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22042 1 o
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE Z7 22194 1 o
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22043 1 o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22195 1 o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22044 1 o
BRUSH D50 220 MM BRISTLES Z8 23009 1 o
BRUSH D50 300 MM BRISTLES Z8 23010 1 o
BRUSH D50 400 MM BRISTLES Z8 23011 1 o
BRUSH D50 500 MM BRISTLES Z8 23012 1 o
K BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22196 1 o

N ] I | I SK
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Min. VHC200 L100

Accessories Ref. no. required XL GY CC
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22038 1 o
‘ BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE 27 22197 1 o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22039 1 o
‘ BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22198 1 o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22040 1 o
‘ BRUSH D50 MM500 30 COMPLETE Z7 22199 1 o
\ BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE Z7 22041 1 o
\ BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE Z7 22093 1 o
- -
23 <
( MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22147 1 o
»
S
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22174 1 o
&
S
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22138 1 o
&
S
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22175 1 o
&

©Nilfisk
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Min. VHC200 L100

Accessories Ref. no. required XL GY CC
\ 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22137 1 o
&
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22148 1 o
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22149 1 o
""g-(
4 MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22171 1 o
&
. 4
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22030 1 o
»
" 4
4 MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000216 1 o
&
"’g-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22172 1 o
»
""g-(
4 MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22029 1 o
&
"’g-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000223 1 o
»
""g-(
4 MOBILE SUCKER D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22092 1 o
&
-
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22031 1 o
’
-
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22032 1 o
i’
\ ( SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22272 1 o

©Nilfisk

Ll - » Al infordlati d in this document is subject to change without prior notice
LI.IJ ARLLD L)
'J %’ “H

16301


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Industrial vacuum cleaners

Play 93 I/sec compressed air, play safety

Accessories

SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE

Filter
FILTER COM.ST.D460
FILTER COM.ST.D460 ANT.
FILTER COM.ST.D460 SS
KIT ANTISTATIC STAR FILTER D460
KIT AU FILTER M.S2-S3
SAFE BAG D.460 STD WITH SAFETY BELT
STAR FILTER 460 ANTIST M COMPONENT ATEX
STAR FILTER 460 M BIG SIZE
Bag
5PCS PAPER BAGS GS82
DUST SAFE BAG SYSTEM D.3-460 ANTISTATIC
Option
BRACKET FOR CONTAINER LIFT MODELS
GRID AND VALVE D460 INOX COMPLETE
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG

Accessory Kit

' 15ATEX ACCESSORIES KIT
ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D40 MACH+FLOOR
ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR

KIT AC.D40 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING

4.  KIT AC.D40 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING

Nilfisk

Lw )L o
=

Ref. no.

Z7 22273

Z8 33068
Z8 33157
Z8 33080
40000425
4056000478
4084001244
Z8 17509 1
78 17245 1

81584000
78 40874

4056000394
Z5 60036
Z5 60109

Z7 24175

4072400194

4072400195

Z7 24155

Z7 24150

Min.
required

VHC200

VHC200 L100
XLGVCC
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Accessories
=/ M
-8 Jy KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING
" 7\’ KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING

— / '@ KIT ACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING
= 7 '© KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING
‘(‘_—D KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40
l(-:) KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50
SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR
SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR

4.°,
P
' D SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR

7
o SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES

vy
i SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES
73 @ SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX
— s
Other

LI-IJJIE! - Lﬂnforrﬁatic@

VHC200

Min. VHC200 L100

Ref. no. required XL GV CC
Z7 24156 1 ©
Z7 24151 1 ©
77 24145 1 ©
Z7 24146 1 ©
77 24193 1 ©
Z7 24192 1 ©
77 24186 1 ©
77 24185 1 ©
77 24183 1 ©
Z7 24184 1 ©
77 24187 1 ©
Z7 24182 1 ©
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Min. VHC200 L100

Accessories Ref. no. required XL GY CC
FUNNEL FM D50 TO D80 FE Z7 21014 1 o
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK 720328 1 o
/ PIG SUPPORT TUBE D50 Z7 22099 1 o
Vacuum Hose and Connection
// BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1 o
// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 o
// BENT CONNECTION D50 FE Z7 21012 1 o
// BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 o
// BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1 o
// BENT CONNECTION D50/70 FE Z7 22153 1 o
BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1 o
\’//' CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1 o
o
\/ CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 o
\’//' CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1 o
o

©Nilfisk
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Accessories

CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX

<
N\

A

CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE

<

CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX

<
N\

CONNECTION TUBE D40 FE

\

-
— CONNECTION TUBE D50 FE
—~ CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX
— CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL
. b 2 CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE
= CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE

o

CONNECTION TUBE+REGULATION D50 COMPLETE

G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE

L

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22241

Z7 21000

Z7 22242

Z7 21005

Z7 21003

27 22231

Z7 21001

27 22221

Z7 22222

Z7 22058

Z7 22235

Z7 22186

Min.
required

VHC200

VHC200 L100
XLGVCC
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Accessories

QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE

REDUCER D70/40 FE

REDUCER D70/40 INOX

REDUCER D70/50 INOX

REDUCER IRON D70/50

REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE

REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE

)t

TIE D40-60

WYE D70/32/32 FE

<4

WYE D70/40/40 INOX

4

WYE D70/50/50 INOX

<4

WYE D70/50/50 ZINC PLT.

4
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VHC200

Min. VHC200 L100

Ref. no. required XL GV CC
77 22187 1 ©
Z7 22002 1 ©
77 22224 1 ©
Z7 22225 1 ©
Z7 22001 1 ©
Z7 22164 1 ©
77 22236 1 ©
78 40040 1 ©
77 22252 1 ©
Z7 22262 1 ©
77 22263 1 ©
Z7 22064 1 ©
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Play 93 I/sec compressed air, play safety

Accessories

':/ WYE D70/70/70 INOX

y WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE
"{ WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE

WYE+REG.D50/40/40 FE COMPLETE

&

WYE+REG.D70/50/50 FE COMPLETE

&

Crevice Nozzle

FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D40/30x500 FE

FLAT LANCE D50 FE WITH INTERN.RIM
FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT.
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VHC200

Min. VHC200 L100

Ref. no. required XL GV CC
77 22282 1 ©
Z7 22249 1 ©
Z7 22056 1 ©
77 22057 1 ©
Z7 22065 1 ©
77 24014 1 ©
77 21027 1 ©
77 22022 1 ©
77 21074 1 ©
Z7 24013 1 ©
77 21026 1 ©
Z7 22021 1 ©
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Play 93 I/sec compressed air, play safety

Accessories

FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC

/. FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT.
/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON
/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL
/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON
/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL

FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE

LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200

©Nilfisk
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VHC200

Min. VHC200 L100

Ref. no. required XL GV CC
Z7 24012 1 ©
7721028 1 ©
Z7 22088 1 ©
Z7 22024 1 ©
Z7 22089 1 ©
77 22023 1 ©
Z7 21075 1 ©
77 22169 1 ©
Z7 22033 1 ©
27 22277 1 ©
Z7 22034 1 ©
Z7 22090 1 ©
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Industrial vacuum cleaners VHC200

Play 93 I/sec compressed air, play safety

Min. VHC200 L100

Accessories Ref. no. required XL GY CC
2 SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT Z7 21080 1 o
# SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY Z7 21030 1 o
Vac Nozzle Wet

( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22168 1 o
7

‘!_‘ LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22294 1 o
‘/

( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22167 1 o
7

‘!_‘ LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22028 1 o
‘/

( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1 o
7

‘!_‘ LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22027 1 o
‘/

Round Brush Nozzle

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.80 Z8 23005 1 o

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.100 Z8 23006 1 o

BRUSH SPARE PART STEEL D100 Z8 23008 1 o

/ PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE Z7 22045 1 o

=
/ PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22046 1 o
=
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Industrial vacuum cleaners VHC200

Play 93 I/sec compressed air, play safety

Min. VHC200 L100

Accessories Ref. no. required XL GY CC
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE Z7 22047 1 o
e
_/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22048 1 o
e
Pipe Cleaner Nozzle
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/200 FE COMPL Z7 22134 1 o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/200 FE COMPL Z7 22133 1 o
Hose and Connection
\/) QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE Z7 22188 1 o
Nozzle
10CK10 RUBBERS FIX.S.mm600-700 Z8 20297 1 o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400 Z8 23040 1 o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500 Z8 23041 1 o
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1 o
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 500 20087 Z8 20296 1 o
.
" > PIGS D50 A D80 Z7 24009 1 o
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